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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 22152  100.00% 129.01-130 208 0.94% 5344 24.12% 17016 76.81%
178.01-179 4 0.02% 5 0.02% 22151  100.00% 128.01-129 185 0.84% 5529 24.96% 16808 75.88%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 7 0.03% 22147 99.98% 127.01-128 202 091% 5731 25.87% 16623 75.04%
176.01-177 8 0.04% 15 0.07% 22145 99.97% 126.01-127 217 0.98% 5948 26.85% 16421 74.13%
175.01-176 9 0.04% 24 0.11% 22137 99.93% 125.01-126 203 0.92% 6151 27.77% 16204 73.15%
174.01-175 10 0.05% 34 0.15% 22128 99.89% 124.01-125 197 0.89% 6348 28.66% 16001 72.23%
173.01-174 15 0.07% 49 0.22% 22118 99.85% 123.01-124 219 0.99% 6567 29.65% 15804 71.34%
172.01-173 1 0.05% 60 0.27% 22103 99.78% 122.01-123 212 0.96% 6779 30.60% 15585 70.35%
171.01-172 19 0.09% 79 0.36% 22092 99.73% 121.01-122 230 1.04% 7009 31.64% 15373 69.40%
170.01-171 21 0.09% 100 0.45% 22073 99.64% 120.01-121 226 1.02% 7235 32.66% 15143 68.36%
169.01-170 28 0.13% 128 0.58% 22052 99.55% 119.01-120 215 0.97% 7450 33.63% 14917 67.34%
168.01 - 169 33 0.15% 161 0.73% 22024 99.42% 118.01-119 210 0.95% 7660 34.58% 14702 66.37%
167.01- 168 31 0.14% 192 0.87% 21991 99.27% 117.01-118 196 0.88% 7856 35.46% 14492 65.42%
166.01 - 167 33 0.15% 225 1.02% 21960 99.13%  116.01-117 227 1.02% 8083 36.49% 14296 64.54%
165.01 - 166 41 0.19% 266 1.20% 21927 98.98% 115.01-116 218 0.98% 8301 37.47% 14069 63.51%
164.01 - 165 55 0.25% 321 1.45% 21886 98.80%  114.01- 115 210 0.95% 8511 38.42% 13851 62.53%
163.01 - 164 57 0.26% 378 1.71% 21831 98.55%  113.01-114 222 1.00% 8733 39.42% 13641 61.58%
162.01- 163 64 0.29% 442 2.00% 21774 98.29% 112.01-113 218 0.98% 8951 40.41% 13419 60.58%
161.01 - 162 50 0.23% 492 2.22% 21710 98.00%  111.01-112 231 1.04% 9182 41.45% 13201 59.59%
160.01 - 161 98 0.44% 590 2.66% 21660 97.78% 110.01-111 201 0.91% 9383 42.36% 12970 58.55%
159.01 - 160 82 0.37% 672 3.03% 21562 97.34% 109.01-110 220 0.99% 9603 43.35% 12769 57.64%
158.01 - 159 79 0.36% 751 3.39% 21480 96.97% 108.01-109 211 0.95% 9814 44.30% 12549 56.65%
157.01 - 158 93 0.42% 844 3.81% 21401 96.61% 107.01- 108 212 0.96% 10026 45.26% 12338 55.70%
156.01 - 157 101 0.46% 945 4.27% 21308 96.19% 106.01-107 218 0.98% 10244 46.24% 12126 54.74%
155.01 - 156 91 0.41% 1036 4.68% 21207 95.73% 105.01 - 106 203 0.92% 10447 47.16% 11908 53.76%
154.01- 155 M 0.50% 1147 518% 21116 95.32% 104.01-105 250 1.13% 10697 48.29% 11705 52.84%
153.01 - 154 106 0.48% 1253 5.66% 21005 94.82% 103.01- 104 204 0.92% 10901 49.21% 11455 51.71%
152.01- 153 123 0.56% 1376 6.21% 20899 94.34% 102.01-103 223 1.01% 11124 50.22% 11251 50.79%
151.01 - 152 17 0.53% 1493 6.74% 20776 93.79% 101.01-102 239 1.08% 11363 51.30% 11028 49.78%
150.01 - 151 115 0.52% 1608 7.26% 20659 93.26% 100.01 - 101 235 1.06% 11598 52.36% 10789 48.70%
149.01 - 150 134 0.60% 1742 7.86% 20544 92.74%  99.01-100 241 1.09% 11839 53.44% 10554 47.64%
148.01 - 149 122 0.55% 1864 8.41% 20410 92.14%  98.01-99 234 1.06% 12073 54.50% 10313 46.56%
147.01- 148 149 0.67% 2013 9.09% 20288 91.59%  97.01-98 232 1.05% 12305 55.55% 10079 45.50%
146.01 - 147 164 0.74% 2177 9.83% 20139 90.91%  96.01-97 259 1.17% 12564 56.72% 9847 44.45%

145.01 - 146 150 0.68% 2327 10.50% 19975 90.17% = 95.01-96 242 1.09% 12806 57.81% 9588 43.28%
144.01 - 145 161 0.73% 2488 11.23% 19825 89.50%  94.01-95 239 1.08% 13045 58.89% 9346 42.19%
143.01 - 144 153 0.69% 2641 11.92% 19664 88.77%  93.01-9%4 231 1.04% 13276 59.93% 9107 41.11%
142.01- 143 174 0.79% 2815 12.71% 19511 88.08%  92.01-93 235 1.06% 13511 60.99% 8876 40.07%
141.01-142 195 0.88% 3010 13.59% 19337 87.29%  91.01-92 211 0.95% 13722 61.94% 8641 39.01%
140.01 - 141 203 0.92% 3213 14.50% 19142 86.41%  90.01-91 219 0.99% 13941 62.93% 8430 38.06%
139.01 - 140 185 0.84% 3398 15.34% 18939 85.50%  89.01-90 197 0.89% 14138 63.82% 8211 37.07%
138.01- 139 172 0.78% 3570 16.12% 18754 84.66%  88.01-89 231 1.04% 14369 64.87% 8014 36.18%
137.01-138 176 0.79% 3746 16.91% 18582 83.88%  87.01-88 254 1.15% 14623 66.01% 7783 35.13%
136.01 - 137 180 0.81% 3926 17.72% 18406 83.09%  86.01-87 217 0.98% 14840 66.99% 7529 33.99%
135.01- 136 216 0.98% 4142 18.70% 18226 82.28%  85.01-86 236 1.07% 15076 68.06% 7312 33.01%
134.01-135 170 0.77% 4312 19.47% 18010 81.30%  84.01-85 221 1.00% 15297 69.05% 7076 31.94%
133.01-134 211 0.95% 4523 20.42% 17840 80.53%  83.01-84 226 1.02% 15523 70.07% 6855 30.95%
132.01-133 192 0.87% 4715 21.28% 17629 79.58% @ 82.01-83 241 1.09% 15764 71.16% 6629 29.93%
131.01-132 215 0.97% 4930 22.26% 17437 78.72%  81.01-82 225 1.02% 15989 72.18% 6388 28.84%
130.01- 131 206 0.93% 5136 23.19% 17222 77.74%  80.01-81 234 1.06% 16223 73.23% 6163 27.82%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01 - 39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31
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234 1.06%
217 0.98%
217 0.98%
227 1.02%
220 0.99%
185 0.84%
209 0.94%
175 0.79%
200 0.90%
187 0.84%
184 0.83%
193 0.87%
189 0.85%
176 0.79%
164 0.74%
159 0.72%
137 0.62%
153 0.69%
154 0.70%
135 0.61%
129 0.58%
122 0.55%

92 0.42%
127 0.57%
96 0.43%
94 0.42%
101 0.46%
86 0.39%
89 0.40%
96 0.43%
88 0.40%
74 0.33%
71 0.32%
60 0.27%
87 0.39%
62 0.28%
70 0.32%
67 0.30%
58 0.26%
61 0.28%
55 0.25%
56 0.25%
42 0.19%
31 0.14%
30 0.14%
24 0.1%
23 0.10%
24 0.11%
26 0.12%
24 0.1%
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16457 74.29%
16674 75.27%
16891 76.25%
17118 77.28%
17338 78.27%
17523 79.10%
17732 80.05%
17907 80.84%
18107 81.74%
18294 82.58%
18478 83.41%
18671 84.29%
18860 85.14%
19036 85.93%
19200 86.67%
19359 87.39%
19496 88.01%
19649 88.70%
19803 89.40%
19938 90.01%
20067 90.59%
20189 91.14%
20281 91.55%
20408 92.13%
20504 92.56%
20598 92.98%
20699 93.44%
20785 93.83%
20874 94.23%
20970 94.66%
21058 95.06%
21132 95.40%
21203 95.72%
21263 95.99%
21350 96.38%
21412 96.66%
21482 96.98%
21549 97.28%
21607 97.54%
21668 97.82%
21723 98.06%
21779 98.32%
21821 98.51%
21852 98.65%
21882 98.78%
21906 98.89%
21929 98.99%
21953 99.10%
21979 99.22%
22003 99.33%
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5929 26.77%
5695 25.71%
5478 24.73%
5261 23.75%
5034 22.72%
4814 21.73%
4629 20.90%
4420 19.95%
4245 19.16%
4045 18.26%
3858 17.42%
3674 16.59%
3481 15.71%
3292 14.86%
3116 14.07%
2952 13.33%
2793 12.61%
2656 11.99%
2503 11.30%
2349 10.60%
2214 9.99%
2085 9.41%
1963 8.86%
1871 8.45%
1744 7.87%
1648 7.44%
1554 7.02%
1453 6.56%
1367 6.17%
1278 5.77%
1182 5.34%
1094 4.94%
1020 4.60%
949 4.28%
889 4.01%
802 3.62%
740 3.34%
670 3.02%
603 2.72%
545 2.46%
484 2.18%
429 1.94%
373 1.68%
331 1.49%
300 1.35%
270 1.22%
246 1.11%
223 1.01%
199 0.90%
173 0.78%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
20 0.09%
14 0.06%
1 0.05%
1" 0.05%
8 0.04%
6 0.03%
10 0.05%
5 0.02%
3 0.01%
5 0.02%
3 0.01%
4 0.02%
2 0.01%
3 0.01%

1 0.00%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.00%
3 0.01%
1 0.00%
1 0.00%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
1 0.00%
1 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
31 0.14%
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22023 99.42%
22037 99.48%
22048 99.53%
22059 99.58%
22067 99.62%
22073 99.64%
22083 99.69%
22088 99.71%
22091 99.72%
22096 99.75%
22099 99.76%
22103 99.78%
22105 99.79%
22108 99.80%
22109 99.81%
22111 99.81%
22111 99.81%
22111 99.81%
22112 99.82%
22115 99.83%
22116 99.84%
22117 99.84%
22119 99.85%
22119 99.85%
22120 99.86%
22121 99.86%
22121 99.86%
22121 99.86%
22121 99.86%
22152 | 100.00%
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149 0.67%
129 0.58%
115 0.52%
104 0.47%
93 0.42%
85 0.38%
79 0.36%
69 0.31%
64 0.29%
61 0.28%
56 0.25%
53 0.24%
49 0.22%
47 0.21%
44 0.20%
43 0.19%
41 0.19%
41 0.19%
41 0.19%
40 0.18%
37 0.17%
36 0.16%
35 0.16%
33 0.15%
33 0.15%
32 0.14%
31 0.14%
31 0.14%
31 0.14%
31 0.14%



